

Ú

C.A.No. 5166 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-18

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos...../2003 In

Civil Appeal No.5166/2001

Medical Council of India

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Madhu Singh & Ors.

Respondent (s)

And

Uttaranchal Forest Hospital Trust Medical College

Applicant

VERSUS

Medical Council of India & Ors.

Respondents

(With Appln(s). for impleadment and for directions)

Date : 14/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr.A.Kumar, Adv.

Mr.L.R.Singh, Adv.

Mr.Ravi Prakash, Adv.

Mr.Chandra Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms.Prathiba M.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr.Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Mr.A.K.Pandey, Adv. (For Respdt.No.1)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these I.As before the appropriate Bench at an early date.

(Om Prakash)

COURT MASTER

AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)